
Giocatore

2258° CARPENTIERI DAVIDE PARCO MEDICI 25  

23

CHERUBINI LUCA MARCO SIMONE 15 S 23

24

56° CASALENA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 22 S 

25

55° MORONI SIMONETTA MARCO SIMONE 36 S L

MICHIENZI GIOVANNI CASALPALOCCO 25 S 

25

ZEMAN ZDENEK PARCO ROMA 12 S 25

25

BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA AMOROMA 17 S 

26

51° MANCINELLI ENZO CASTELLUCCIA 29 S 

TRIGONA MANUEL AMOROMA 17  

26

MASSIMI ROBERTO MARCO SIMONE 24 S 26

27

48° CANGELOSI VINCENZO MARCO SIMONE 9 S 

28

47° SEMIENOVA TATIANA MARCO SIMONE 21 S L

GRANDE ERCOLE MARCO SIMONE 10 S 

28

ANGELINI CINZIA ARGENTARIO 13 S L 28

28

ANGIOLILLO ALESSANDRO FIORANELLO 30 S 

28

FURLANETTO AMELIA MARCO SIMONE 24 S L

42° NIGGEMANN HILDEGARD MARCO SIMONE 36 S L

29

GIOIA PAOLO MARCO SIMONE 17 S 29

29

MARSILI FABIO FIUGGI 1928 26 S 

29

PAGLIARDI FABIO ARGENTARIO 19 S 

PALERMO CLAUDIO MARCO SIMONE 18 S 

30

37° PARIS GIUSTINO MARCO SIMONE 20 S 29

30

IRACI GIAMPAOLO MARCO SIMONE 10 S 

31

35° GIANSANTE MATTIA FIUGGI 1928 19  

FIORINI ALESSANDRO MARCO SIMONE 9 S 

32

33° CIOTTI CARLA MARCO SIMONE 35 S L 31

32

PALOMBIERI GUIDO FIUGGI 1928 21 S 

32

CASELLI MARCELLO MARCO SIMONE 17 S 

BRESCIA VINCENZO ARGENTARIO 16 S 

32

RENNA MAURIZIO MARCO SIMONE 14 S 32

33

28° ALIOTTA MARIA SOLE MARCO SIMONE 36  L

33

DI ROSA TULLIO FIUGGI 1928 17 S 

26° GALANTE ROSSELLA MARCO SIMONE 15 S L

34

LOCCHI ALESSANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 34

34

FARINA SALVATORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 

34

POLVERARI MAURIZIO MARCO SIMONE 21 S 

D'ORAZIO ANDREA OLGIATA 12 S 

34

ANTONIOLLI GRAZIOSO MARCO SIMONE 18 S 34

34

MARTINO FRANCO TIBER 30 S 

34

FURNARI MARIA EUGENIA MARCO SIMONE 17 J L

18° D'AMICO NICOLETTA MARCO SIMONE 29 S L

35

POZZILLI MAURO MARCO SIMONE 13 S 35

35

DI PRIMIO CARLO MARCO SIMONE 26 S 

35

ARANEO MICHELE TIBER 11 S 

14° SEGATORI ADAMO MARCO SIMONE 30  

36

VENTURA ADELAIDE MARCO SIMONE 12 S L 36

36

LANCI FRANCESCO MARCO SIMONE 6 S 

36

PAVONI PABLO FABIO MARCO SIMONE 13 S 

10° DE CAROLIS FILIPPO MARCO SIMONE 18  

37

BERNARDI CATERINA MARCO SIMONE 24  L 37

37

BOCCIA ALESSANDRO MARCO SIMONE 2 J 

38

7° MONTENERO MAURO MARCO SIMONE 35 S 

6° DI NUCCI LUCIANO MARCO SIMONE 23 S 

40

DELL'ATTI VINCENZO MARCO SIMONE 18 S 40

40

PITZALIS FERRUCCIO MARCO SIMONE 15 S 

41

3° JI JIANQING MARCO SIMONE 17  

LAMAGNA FRANCESCO MARCO SIMONE 24 S 

Totale

1° XU TONGKE MARCO SIMONE 23  41

PROSECCO CUP BY DIGA del 28-09-2019

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener.   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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Classifica PARZIALE

Clas. Club Hcp

S.S. GOLF MARCO SIMONE 



N.P.

COACCI ALESSANDRO FIUGGI 1928 24 S N.P.

N.P.

SEIDENBERG LIVIA ESTERO 36 S L

N.P.

SEIDENBERGER ULRICH ESTERO 28 S 

CUCCI GIOVAMBATTISTA MARCO SIMONE 14 S 

N.R.

RICCI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 23  N.R.

N.R.

FIORANI ROBERTO MARCO SIMONE 25 S 

6

63° SANTILLI LUIGI MARCO SIMONE 36 S 

62° CORDERO ARIANNA CASALPALOCCO 36  L

19

DE ROSE ROSARIO MARIA FIORANELLO 24 S 19

21

60° MIDDLETON SIMON MARCO SIMONE 16  

59° BERNARDI MARCO MARCO SIMONE 5  

S.S. GOLF MARCO SIMONE 



S.S. GOLF MARCO SIMONE 



S.S. GOLF MARCO SIMONE 



Giocatore

86

79

11° BERNARDI MARCO MARCO SIMONE 5  

76

10° CANGELOSI VINCENZO MARCO SIMONE 9 S 

GRANDE ERCOLE MARCO SIMONE 10 S 

73

8° IRACI GIAMPAOLO MARCO SIMONE 10 S 76

70

7° FIORINI ALESSANDRO MARCO SIMONE 9 S 

70

LOCCHI ALESSANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 

5° D'ORAZIO ANDREA OLGIATA 12 S 

68

4° ARANEO MICHELE TIBER 11 S 69

68

VENTURA ADELAIDE MARCO SIMONE 12 S L

67

2° LANCI FRANCESCO MARCO SIMONE 6 S 

1° BOCCIA ALESSANDRO MARCO SIMONE 2 J 
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Clas. Club Hcp Totale

S.S. GOLF MARCO SIMONE 



S.S. GOLF MARCO SIMONE 



Giocatore

19

28° CUCCI GIOVAMBATTISTA MARCO SIMONE 14 S N.P.

23

27° MIDDLETON SIMON MARCO SIMONE 16  

25

26° CHERUBINI LUCA MARCO SIMONE 15 S 

ZEMAN ZDENEK PARCO ROMA 12 S 

26

24° BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA AMOROMA 17 S 25

27

23° TRIGONA MANUEL AMOROMA 17  

28

22° SEMIENOVA TATIANA MARCO SIMONE 21 S L

21° ANGELINI CINZIA ARGENTARIO 13 S L

29

GIOIA PAOLO MARCO SIMONE 17 S 29

29

PAGLIARDI FABIO ARGENTARIO 19 S 

29

PALERMO CLAUDIO MARCO SIMONE 18 S 

17° PARIS GIUSTINO MARCO SIMONE 20 S 

32

16° GIANSANTE MATTIA FIUGGI 1928 19  30

32

PALOMBIERI GUIDO FIUGGI 1928 21 S 

32

CASELLI MARCELLO MARCO SIMONE 17 S 

BRESCIA VINCENZO ARGENTARIO 16 S 

33

12° RENNA MAURIZIO MARCO SIMONE 14 S 32

33

DI ROSA TULLIO FIUGGI 1928 17 S 

34

10° GALANTE ROSSELLA MARCO SIMONE 15 S L

POLVERARI MAURIZIO MARCO SIMONE 21 S 

34

ANTONIOLLI GRAZIOSO MARCO SIMONE 18 S 34

35

7° FURNARI MARIA EUGENIA MARCO SIMONE 17 J L

36

6° POZZILLI MAURO MARCO SIMONE 13 S 

PAVONI PABLO FABIO MARCO SIMONE 13 S 

40

4° DE CAROLIS FILIPPO MARCO SIMONE 18  36

40

DELL'ATTI VINCENZO MARCO SIMONE 18 S 

40

PITZALIS FERRUCCIO MARCO SIMONE 15 S 

1° JI JIANQING MARCO SIMONE 17  

PROSECCO CUP BY DIGA del 28-09-2019
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S.S. GOLF MARCO SIMONE 



S.S. GOLF MARCO SIMONE 



Giocatore

N.P.

N.P.

COACCI ALESSANDRO FIUGGI 1928 24 S 

SEIDENBERG LIVIA ESTERO 36 S L

N.R.

SEIDENBERGER ULRICH ESTERO 28 S N.P.

N.R.

RICCI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 23  

N.R.

FIORANI ROBERTO MARCO SIMONE 25 S 

25° SANTILLI LUIGI MARCO SIMONE 36 S 

19

24° CORDERO ARIANNA CASALPALOCCO 36  L 6

22

23° DE ROSE ROSARIO MARIA FIORANELLO 24 S 

23

22° CARPENTIERI DAVIDE PARCO MEDICI 25  

21° CASALENA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 22 S 

25

20° MORONI SIMONETTA MARCO SIMONE 36 S L 24

25

MICHIENZI GIOVANNI CASALPALOCCO 25 S 

26

18° MANCINELLI ENZO CASTELLUCCIA 29 S 

17° MASSIMI ROBERTO MARCO SIMONE 24 S 

28

ANGIOLILLO ALESSANDRO FIORANELLO 30 S 28

28

FURLANETTO AMELIA MARCO SIMONE 24 S L

29

14° NIGGEMANN HILDEGARD MARCO SIMONE 36 S L

13° MARSILI FABIO FIUGGI 1928 26 S 

32

12° CIOTTI CARLA MARCO SIMONE 35 S L 31

34

11° ALIOTTA MARIA SOLE MARCO SIMONE 36  L

34

FARINA SALVATORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 

MARTINO FRANCO TIBER 30 S 

35

8° D'AMICO NICOLETTA MARCO SIMONE 29 S L 34

35

DI PRIMIO CARLO MARCO SIMONE 26 S 

37

6° SEGATORI ADAMO MARCO SIMONE 30  

BERNARDI CATERINA MARCO SIMONE 24  L

38

4° MONTENERO MAURO MARCO SIMONE 35 S 37

41

3° DI NUCCI LUCIANO MARCO SIMONE 23 S 

41

LAMAGNA FRANCESCO MARCO SIMONE 24 S 

1° XU TONGKE MARCO SIMONE 23  
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S.S. GOLF MARCO SIMONE 



S.S. GOLF MARCO SIMONE 


